
Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 104990500

Data publicarii	01.11.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.747,51 RON - 6.747,51 RON

Descriere: Hartie pliata set 120X9.24=1108.80; LAVETE SET 25x16.81=420.25; sOLUTIE GEAM 30x14.29=428.70; sOLUTIE PARCHET 44x16.81=739.64; dETARTRANT 24x14.29=342.96; cIF CREM 40x15.13=605.20; sACI MENAJ 60x10.08=604.80; Domestos 50X14.29=714.50; Asevi 1L 36X12.61=453.96; Mop 20X12.61=252.20; Cozi mop 30X4.20=126.00; Clor 18X12.61=226.98; Solutie SANO 2L 28X25.21=705.88; Bureti 21X0.84=17.64.
